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Note: This function is only available for iPod
touch (1st, 2nd, 3rd, and 4th generations),iPhone,
iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS, and iPhone 4.

Poznamka: Tato funkce je k dispozici jen pro
zafzeni iPod Touch (1., 2, 3. a 4. generace),
iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS a iPhone 4.

Bemzrk: Tama toiminto on saatavilla vain
iPod touchissa (1., 2., 3.ja 4. sukupolvi), iP-
honessa, iPhone 3G:ssd, iPhone 3GS:ssd ja
iPhone 4:ssd.

Hinweis: Diese Funktion ist nur fir iPod
touch(1., 2, 3., und 4. Generation), iPhone,
iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS, und iPhone 4 ver-
fugbar

Inpeiwon: H Aettoupyia eivat diabéaiun
povo yia iPod touch (1ng, 2ng, 3ng kat 4ng
yeviag), iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS kat
iPhone 4.

Nota: Esta funcién solo esta disponible para
iPod touch (17 2% 3% y 4 generacion), iP-
hone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS y iPhone 4.

Huomautus: Tdmd toiminto on saatavilla
vain iPod touchissa (1., 2., 3. ja 4. sukupolvi),
iPhonessa, iPhone 3Gissd, iPhone 3GS:ssd ja
iPhone 4:ssa.

Remarque: Cette fonction est unique-
ment disponible pour I'iPod touch 1ére,
2eme, 3éme et 4éme générations), iPhone,
IPhone 3G, IiPhone 3GS et l'iPhone 4.

Megjegyzés: Ez a funkcié csak az iPod touch
(1.,2,, 3. és 4. generdcid), iPhone, iPhone 3G,
iPhone 3GS, és iPhone 4 esetében elérhetd.

Nota: Questa funzione & disponibile solo
per iPod touch (prima, seconda, terza e
quarta generazione), iPhone, iPhone 3G, iP-
hone 3GS, e iPhone 4.

Opmerking: Deze functie is alleen beschikbaar
voor iPod touch (1e, 2e, 3e en 4e generatie),
iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS en iPhone 4.

Uwaga: Ta funkcja jest dostepna tylko w pr-
zypadku nastepujacych urzadzen: iPod touch
(1,2, 3 14 generacji), iPhone, iPhone 3G, iP-
hone 3GS i iPhone 4.

Opmerking: Deze functie is alleen beschikbaar
voor iPod touch (1e, 2e, 3e en 4e generatie),
iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS en iPhone 4.

Mpumeyanue: Dta GyHKUMSA
NOAAEPYKMBAETCS TOABKO Ha YCTPOMCTBAX
iPod touch (1,2, 3 1 4 nokoaeHuit), iPhone,
iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS 1 iPhone 4.

Poznamka: Tato funkcia je dostupnd iba pre
zariadenia iPod Touch (1., 2., 3.a 4. generdcie),
iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS a iPhone 4.

Kommentar: Den hdr funktionen &r endast
tillganglig for iPod touch (férsta, andra, tredje
och fjarde generationer), iPhone, iPhone-3G,
iPhone-3GS och iPhone 4.
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Before using your product, read all accompanying
safety information.

Pred pouzitim vyrobku si pozorné prectéte
prilozené bezpec¢nostni informace.

For du tager produktet i brug, skal du leese
de medfglgende sikkerhedsoplysninger

Lesen Sie vor der ersten Verwendung lhres
Produktes alle beiliegenden Sicherheitsinfor-
mationen.

[Mpv va xpnoluomooeTe To TIPOoidV
oag, SlaBacTe OAeg TIG TIAPEYOUEVES
TAnpodopieg acpaeiac.

Antes de usar el producto, lee toda la infor-
macién adjunta a la de seguridad

Lue kaikki turvallisuusohjeet ennen tuotteen

Kiytta.

Veuillez lire toutes les consignes de sécu-
rité fournies avec votre produit avant de

I'utiliser.

A termék haszndlata el6tt olvassa el az ah-
hoz tartozé &sszes biztonsdgi tudnivaldt.

Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, leggere tutte
le informazioni di sicurezza allegate.

Lees voor gebruik de meegeleverde veilig-
heidsinformatie.

Przed rozpoczeciem uzytkowania produktu
nalezy przeczyta¢ wszystkie dotaczone infor-
macje dotyczace bezpieczefstwa.

Antes de utilizar o seu produto, leia as infor-
magSes de seguranca que o acompanham.

[Mepea UCNOAb30BaHWEM YCTPOMCTBA
MPOYTUTE BCIO COMyTCTBYIOLLYIO
MHGOpMaLWio Mo 6e3onacHoOCTy.

Pred pouzivanim produktu si precitajte
vietky pripojené bezpec¢nostné informdcie.

Innan du anvdnder produkten ska du ldsa all
tillhérande sakerhetsinformation.
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Amplifier

Rated Output Power
Signal to Noise Ratio
AUXIN

General information
AC power (power adaptor)

Specifications

2x2WRMS
65 dB
0.6 V RMS 10 kohm

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Input: 100-240 V~ 50-60Hz, 0.35A;

Vahvistin

lImoitettu lahtdteho
Signaali—kohina-suhde
AUXIN

Yleista

Verkkovirta (verkkolaite)

Tekniset tiedot

2x2WRMS
65 dB
0,6 V RMS 10 kohmia

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Tulo: 100-240 V~ 50-60 Hz, 0,35 A

Wzmacniacz

Zakres mocy wyjsciowej
Stosunek sygnatu od szumu
AUX IN

Informacje ogdlne
Zasilacz sieciowy

Dane techniczne

2x2WRMS
65 dB
0,6 VRMS 10 kQ

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Napigcie wejéciowe: 100-240 V ~,

ik

A

HEHBIHE 2x2 R RMS
k34 65 dB

AUX IN 0.6 tk RMS 10 kohm
—RERR

ZRER (EREESE) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)

A2 100-240 V~ 50-60 Hz, 0,35 A

Output: 5V ==2000 mA Lahts: 5 V== 2000 mA 50-60 Hz, 0,35 A; i 5V =2000 mA
Operation Power Consumption <1ow Virrankulutus kaytéssa <1ow ) Napiecie wyjsciowe: 5 V == 2000 mA HBE <R
Eco Standby Power Consumption <iw Virrankulutus Eco Power -valmiustiassa  <1W Pobdr mocy podczas pracy “low BRETHMEER < E
Pob trybie gotowosci Eco P <1w
Dimensions - Main Unit (W x D x H) 216 x 102 x 112 mm Mitat - palaite (L x S x K) 216 102 x 112 mm por mocy WHrybIe gotowose eo Fower R - £ (Wx D x H) 216 x 112 x 102
Paino - piilite 068 ke Wymiary — jednostka centralna 216 x 112 x 102 mm . AR
Weight - Main Unit 0.68 kg (szer. x wys. gleb) & - Fh 0.68 1f
Waga ~ jednostka centralna 0,68 kg
v
v, . . ~
¥ Cestina ¥ Francaise ¥ Portugués(EV)
L Vlastnosti ‘ Spécifications ] Especificagoes Notes
Zesiloval Amplificateur Amplificador
Nominalni vystupni vykon 2x2W RMS Puissance de sortie nominale 2x2WRMS Poténcia de saida nominal 2x2WRMS
Odstup signal/sum 65 dB Rapport signal / bruit 65 dB Relagdo sinal/ruido 65 dB
Pripojeni AUX IN 0,6 VRMS 10 kohm AUXIN 0,6 V RMS ; 10 kohms AUX IN 0,6 V RMS 10 kohm
Obecné informace Informations générales Informagdes gerais
Napdjenf st¥idavym proudem (napdject Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips) Alimentation CA (adaptateur secteur) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips) Alimentacio CA (transformador) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
addpter) Vstup: 100-240 V~ 50-60 Hz, 035 A; Entrée : 100 - 240 V, 50-60 Hz, Entrada: 100-240 V ~, 50-60 Hz,
Vystup: 5V == 2000 mA 035A; g %j Aé V= 2000 mA
Provozni spotieba energie <10W Sortie : 5V ==2000 mA aida: 5V = m,
. P Consommation électrique en <10wW Consumo de energia em funcionamento <10 W
Spotreba energie v pohotovostnim rezimu ~ <1W
e fonctionnement Consumo de energia no modo de <1w
Rozméry  hlavni jednotka (& x D x V) 216 %102 x 112 Consommation électrique en mode veille  <TW poupanca de energia
ozmery = hlavntjednotia (5 x L x  BexAamm Eco Dimensdes - unidade principal (Lx Px A) 216 x 102 x 112 mm
Hmotnost — hlavni jednotka 0,68 kg .
Dimensions - Unité principale (Ix Px H) 216 x 102 x 112 mm Peso - unidade principal 068ke
Poids - Unité principale 0,68 kg
¥ Dansk ¥ Magyar ¥ Pycckui
Specifications Termékjellemz&k XapaKTepucTUKM
Forstaerker o o Yeunantean
Vurderet effekt 2x2 W RMS Mindségtanusitas HoMuHaAbHas BbIxoAHas MOWHOCTL 2 x 2 BT (cpeaHekBaapaTuyHas)]
Signal-stej-forhold 65dB A garandiajegyen feltiintetett forgalombahoz vdllalat a 2/1984. (1l110,) OTHowenme curHan/uym 65 4B
AUXIN 0,6 VRMS 10 kohm BkM-IpM egyttes rendelet értelmében tanlsitja, hogy ezen készilék AUXIN 0,6 B (cpeaHexBaapaTuiHas),
. megfelel a miszaki adatokban megadott értékeknek 10 kOm
Generelle oplysninger 06 o
. O . (s as MHpopMaLms
Vekselstrgm (lysnetadapter) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips) i | i | i L
Input: 100240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 0,35 A; Flgyelem.’Almeghlbasodott keszuleket' b'elelertvle a halézati AAANTEp nepemeHHoro Toka (aaantep  Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Output: 5 V= 2000 mA csatlakozot is — csak szakember (szerviz) javithatja. Ne tegye nuTaHns) Bxoa: 100-240 B ~, 50-60 Iy, 0,35 A;
Stremforbrug ved drift <l0w ki a késziiléket esének vagy nedvesség hatasanak! Boixoa: 5 B == 2000 mA
Stromforbrug ved Eco-standby “w ) DuepronoTpebaenyie & pexume pabotsi  <10BT
Ml - hovenenhed (Bx D x H) 16 %102 x 112 mm Garancia SuepronoTpeGnerie s pexune oxaan <187
Vagt - hovedenhed 0,68 kg A forgalombahozd véllalat a termékre 12 hénap garanciat véllal. Pasviepsi ocHoBHOro yerporictaa (LU x BxT) 216 x 112 x 102 i
Bec OCHOBHOTO YCTpOCTBa 0,68 kr
¥ Deutsch ¥ Slovensky
Technische Daten ~ Erésité Specifikaci
) - ecifikacie
Verstarker Névleges kimend teljesitmény 2x2WRMS Zosilfiovac P
Ausgangsleistung 2x2WRMS Jel-zaj ardny 65 dB Menovity vystupny vykon 2x2WRMS
Signal/Rausch-Verhiltnis 65 dB AUX IN 0,6 V RMS 10 kOhm Odstup signdlu od Sumu 65 dB
AUXIN 0,6 VRMS 10 kOhm Altalinos informaciok Pripojenie AUX IN 0,6 V RMS 10 kohmov
Allgemeine Informationen Tépesziltség (adapter) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips) Vseobecné informécie
Netzteil (Netzadapter) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips) Bemenet: 100-240 V=, 50-60 Hz, Sietovy adaptér (napdjaci adaptér) Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Eingangsleistung: 100 bis 240 V ~, 035 A; Vstup: 100 — 240 V ~, 50-60 Hz,
50-60 Hz, 0,35 A; Kimenet: 5 V == 2000 mA 035 A;
Ausgangsleistung: 5 V == 2000 mA Teljesitményfelvétel <10w Vystup: 5V = 2000 mA
Betriebs-Stromverbrauch <10wW Eco készenléti tizemmaéd <1w Prevddzkovd spotreba energie <10wW
Eco-Standby-Stromverbrauch <w energiafelhaszndldsa Spotreba energie v pohotovostnom rezime Eco <TW
Abmessungen — Hauptgerit (B x T x H) 216 x 102 x 112 mm Méretek - féegység (sz& x mé x ma) 216 x 102 x 112 mm Rozmery — hlavn jednotka (5 x H x V) 216 x 102 x 112 mm
Gewicht — Hauptgerét 0,68 kg Suly - f6egység 0,68 kg Hmotnost — hlavnd jednotka 0,68 kg
' .
¥ EMnvika K ltaliano K Svenska
Mpodiaypade Specifiche Specifikationer
EvioxuTng P YP ¢ s Amplificatore P Forstirkare P
OvopaoTikn 1oxUg £650uU 2x2WRMS Potenza nominale in uscita 2x2WRMS Nominell uteffekt 2x2WRMS PHILIPS
Aéyog onyparog mpog Bopufo 65 dB Rapporto segnale/rumore 65 dB Signal/brusforhéllande 65 dB e
AUXIN 0,6 V RMS 10 kohm AUXIN 0,6 V RMS 10 kohm AUXIN 0,6 V RMS 10 kohm

Fevikég mAnpodopieg
Pedpa AC (Tpododoriks)

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
EiooBog; 100-240V ~ 50-60Hz,
035A,

FZ080G; 5V == 2000 mA

Informazioni generali

Alimentazione CA (adattatore di
alimentazione)

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Ingresso: 100-240 V/ ~, 50-60 Hz,
035A;

Uscita: 5V == 2000 mA

Allman information
Nétstrom (ntadapter)

'Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Ineffekt: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz,
035A

Uteffekt: 5 V == 2000 mA

Katavahwon evépyeiag o¢ Aeroupyia <10 W Consumo energetico durante il funzionamento <10 W Effektférbrukning vid anvindning <10W
Katavahwon evépyetag kara Tn <wW Consumo energetico in modalita Standby ~ <TW Effektforbrukning i Eco Standby-lige <IW
Aetroupyia avapovrg Eco Power Eco Power Mt - huvudenhet (B x D x H) 216 x 102 x 112 mm
AlaoTaoeg - Kipia povada (Mx B x Y) 216 x 102 x 112 xIA. Dimensioni unita principale (L x P x A) 216 x 102 x 112 mm Vikt - huvudenhet 0,68 kg
Bapog - Kipia povada 0,68 kiAd Peso unita principale 0,68 kg

¥ Espafiol ¥ Nederlands K fEE
Amplificador Accesorios Versterker SPeCIﬁcatles IhikE mﬂ%
Potencia de salida nominal 2x2WRMS Nominaal uitgangsvermogen 2x2WRMS FEth R 2x2 B RMS
Relacién sefial/ruido 65 dB Signaal-ruisverhouding 65 dB 5L 65dB
AUX IN 0,6 V RMS 10 kilo ohmio AUX IN 0,6 V RMS 10 kohm AUXIN 0.6 fK RMS 10 FBX

Informacion general

Alimentacién de CA (adaptador de corriente)

Consumo en funcionamiento

Consumo de energfa en modo de espera de

bajo consumo

Dimensiones: unidad principal (anchura x
profundidad x altura)

Peso: unidad principal

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Entrada: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz,
035A

Salida: 5 V== 2000 mA

<1ow
<IW

216 x 102 x 112 mm

0,68 kg

Algemene informatie
Netspanning (netspanningsadapter)

Energieverbruik in werking

Energieverbruik in energiebesparende stand-bymodus

Afmetingen - apparaat (b x d x h)
Gewicht - apparaat

Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
Invoer: 100 - 240 V ~, 50 - 60 Hz,
035 A;

Uitvoer: 5V ==2000 mA

<10W

<1W

216 x 102 x 112 mm
068 kg
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Y12FE-050-2000G (Philips)
£ A\ 100240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 0,35 A
it 5 vV =2000 mA

<10 |
<1 R

216x M2 x 102 K
0.68 F52
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Be responsible
Respect copyrights

Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written consent
of the copyright owner:

Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philps Electronics N.V. o their
respective owners.

Product information is subject to change without prior notice.
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